MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

APART SDQ3T-BL

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Speaker category

Speaker type

Max. SPL (dB; @1m)

Frequency range (Hz)

LF transducer

HF transducer

Nominal coverage (h/v; °)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Depth (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Wall speaker

Passive

104

90 ~ 20000 (-10dB)

1x3.2"

1x1"

120/100

105

152

104

0.85

biuro@sqm.eu

SDQ3T-BL is a two-way passive speaker from Apart Audio (currently Biamp), which has a 3.2" CP-woofer and a 1-inch tweeter with mylar membrane and
ferrofluidic cooling. SDQ3T is also equipped with a transformer with 1.5-3-6W power tappings, so the speaker can be used in 16-ohms and 100-volts

mode.

The SDQ3T-BL frequency range is 90Hz-20kHz, and the maximum sound pressure level is 104dB. The black-color device has push terminals and is
equipped with a reinforced plastic housing. The IP rating protection is IP50.

According to the manufacturer's specification, SDQ3T-BL can operate in both indoor and outdoor environments. It is worth mentioning, however, that the
manufacturer does not recommend exploitation during rain and strong winds. SQM Rental House recommends this product for constant background

music.

Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/speakers/383-apart-sdq3t-bl.html

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu
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