



## APART SDQ3T-BL

### TECHNICAL DETAILS

Speaker category	Wall speaker
Speaker type	Passive
Max. SPL (dB; @1m)	104
Frequency range (Hz)	90 ~ 20000 (-10dB)
LF transducer	1 x 3.2"
HF transducer	1 x 1"
Nominal coverage (h/v; °)	120/100
Width (mm)	105
Height (mm)	152
Depth (mm)	104
Net weight (kg)	0.85

### PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SDQ3T-BL is a two-way passive speaker from Apart Audio (currently Biamp), which has a 3.2" CP-woofer and a 1-inch tweeter with mylar membrane and ferrofluidic cooling. SDQ3T is also equipped with a transformer with 1.5-3-6W power tapings, so the speaker can be used in 16-ohms and 100-volts mode.

The SDQ3T-BL frequency range is 90Hz-20kHz, and the maximum sound pressure level is 104dB. The black-color device has push terminals and is equipped with a reinforced plastic housing. The IP rating protection is IP50.

According to the manufacturer's specification, SDQ3T-BL can operate in both indoor and outdoor environments. It is worth mentioning, however, that the manufacturer does not recommend exploitation during rain and strong winds. SQM Rental House recommends this product for constant background music.

Product link:

<https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/speakers/383-apart-sdq3t-bl.html>